EBX Products
Ampro LittleBoard™ 550
Via Eden™ EBX Single Board System
Rugged, Low Cost, Long Lifecycle
Choose Ampro LittleBoard 550 for…
High volume rugged embedded applications that
need high CPU and I/O performance, fanless
operation and low cost.

•  PC/104-Plus expansion
•  –40° to +85°C
Ordering Information
MODEL  DESCRIPTION
LB3-550-K-01 300MHz QuickStart Kit (Q-01 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
LB3-550-K-11 533MHz QuickStart Kit (Q-11 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
LB3-550-K-21 1GHz QuickStart Kit (Q-21 SBC,
512MB RAM, Cable Kit, Software,
Documentation)
LB3-550-S-01 300MHz Development System
(Q-01 SBC, 512MB RAM, Software,
Documentation, ESD Kit, Develop-
ment Platform with power supply,
floppy, hard disk drive, CD-ROM,
PCI/ISA backplane)
LB3-550-S-11 533MHz Development System
(Q-11 SBC, 512MB RAM, Software,
Documentation, ESD Kit, Develop-
ment Platform with power supply,
floppy, hard disk drive, CD-ROM,
PCI/ISA backplane)
LB3-550-S-21 1GHz Development System (Q-21
SBC, 512MB RAM, Software, Docu-
mentation, ESD Kit, Development
Platform with power supply, floppy,
hard disk drive, CD-ROM, PCI/ISA
backplane)
LB3-550-Q-00 300MHz Eden CPU, PC/104, Ether-
net,  Video, 4 COM
LB3-550-Q-01 300MHz Eden CPU, PC/104-Plus,
dual Ethernet,  Video, 4 COM
LB3-550-Q-11 533MHz Eden CPU, PC/104-Plus,
dual Ethernet,  Video, 4 COM
LB3-550-Q-21 1GHz Eden CPU, PC/104-Plus, dual
Ethernet,  Video, 4 COM
LB3-ALL-W-01  Cable Kit
Specifications
PROCESSOR
• Choice of
– 1GHz Via Eden™ ESP 10000